| | SELF - CERTIFICATION PROFORMA |
|----------|--|
| | Category of application : Extension of Affiliation |
| I (i) ⊢ | lem Lata (Principal) of the school AKAL ACADEMY CHAK DESRAJ certify that : |
| 1 | The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid |
| * : | No Objection Certificate No.: NA |
| # | Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: 115 |
| * | Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : Registrar of Societies Shimla Himachal Pradesh |
| * | Date of Application for Recognition: 09/10/2021 |
| * | Fire Safety Certificate No.: 807-68656-Fire/50989 |
| a | Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : Punjab Fire Services Phagwara MC |
| * | Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 23/04/2024 |
| * | Building Safety Certificate No.: 718 |
| * | Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority (Not below the rank of Asstt. Engineer in PWD) : Office of The Executive Engineer PWD Jalandhar Cantt |
| * | Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 31/03/2024 |
| * | Land Certificate No: 310 |
| * | Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Naib-Tehsildhar |
| * | Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized signatory |
| * , | Water and Sanitation Certificate No.: 208 |
| * | Water and Sanitation Issuing Authority: Office of The Sub Divisional Engineer Dept of Water Supply and Sanitation Jalandhar Punjab |
| * | Date of Issue of Water and Sanitation Certificate: 11/04/2023 |
| 2. | That room/s and well equipped Composite Science Laboratory are available for secondary classes. |
| 3. | That mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application |
| 4, | That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine. |
| 5. | Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application. |
| ò. | Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to obtain affiliation through wrongful means may also lead to penal action against Principal, Manager and authorized signatory of Society. |
| Nap | ne and signature(s): |
| | kal Academy For The Kalgidhar Society Akol Academy Desraj (Jal) |
| , | Principal Authorized signatory of Trust/Secient/Faitpany Manager/ Authorised Signatory |
| D | ate :24/06/2023 Place : jalandhar, PUNJAB |

This document is to be digitally signed by the Secretary of the Society/ Trust/ Company.